
Two-piece fixed casting Three-piece floating casting
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If frame is required to be attached to 

structure, drill four �’’ diameter holes or 

slots, equally spaced around frame. 

Remove bolts upon completion of paving.
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Lug (typ.)

60 (typ.)

TYPE E TYPE F
Frame Notes:

Size and spacing of lugs and flanges 

may vary. 

     

Cover Notes:

Roughness pattern and text styles may 

vary.

Minimum one concealed pickhole.
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Two-piece fixed casting

TYPE G

SEWER

STORM

31’’ min.

26’’ min.
1 �’’

24’’ min.

4’’

1 �’’

1’’

26’’ min.

27’’ min.

S
H
E
E
T
 
2
 
O
F
 
2

6
0
10
.6

0
2

Cover Notes:

Roughness pattern and text style may vary. 

Minimum one concealed pickhole.
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